K-12 Education Employer

Fresno Unified

Parlier Unified

Washington Unified (Fresno)
Kingsburg Joint Union High
Orange Center

Pine Ridge Elementary

Alvina Elementary

Ambassador Phillip V. Sanchez Il Public Charter

Aspen Meadow Public

Aspen Ridge Public

Aspen Valley Prep Academy

Big Creek Elementary

Big Picture Educational Academy
Burrel Union Elementary
California Virtual Academy at Fresno
Carter G. Woodson Public Charter
Caruthers Unified

Central Unified

Clay Joint Elementary

Clovis Global Academy

Clovis Unified

Coalinga-Huron Unified

Crescent View South Il

Crescent View West Public Charter
Edison-Bethune Charter Academy
Endeavor Charter

Firebaugh-Las Deltas Unified
Fowler Unified

Fresno County Office of Education

Golden Charter Academy

Employees

13,669
623
310
107

62
38

Total Wages

$656,340,560
$31,100,911
$18,565,756
$8,984,911
$2,527,696
$1,361,596

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$269,964,262
$13,170,118
$7,167,040
$2,894,286
$960,650
$400,666



Golden Plains Unified

Hume Lake Charter

Kepler Neighborhood

Kerman Unified

Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kingsburg Elementary Charter
Laton Joint Unified

Mendota Unified

Monroe Elementary

Pacific Union Elementary (Fresno)
Raisin City Elementary
Riverdale Joint Unified
Sanger Unified

School of Unlimited Learning
Selma Unified

Sierra Charter

Sierra Unified

University High

W.E.B. DuBois Public Charter
Washington Colony Elementary
West Park Elementary
Westside Elementary

Yosemite Valley Charter



