K-12 Education Employer	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fresno Unified	13,669	\$656,340,560	\$269,964,262
Parlier Unified	623	\$31,100,911	\$13,170,118
Washington Unified (Fresno)	310	\$18,565,756	\$7,167,040
Kingsburg Joint Union High	107	\$8,984,911	\$2,894,286
Orange Center	62	\$2,527,696	\$960,650
Pine Ridge Elementary	38	\$1,361,596	\$400,666
Alvina Elementary			
Ambassador Phillip V. Sanchez II Public Charter			
Aspen Meadow Public			
Aspen Ridge Public			
Aspen Valley Prep Academy			
Big Creek Elementary			
Big Picture Educational Academy			
Burrel Union Elementary			
California Virtual Academy at Fresno			
Carter G. Woodson Public Charter			
Caruthers Unified			
Central Unified			
Clay Joint Elementary			
Clovis Global Academy			
Clovis Unified			
Coalinga-Huron Unified			
Crescent View South II			
Crescent View West Public Charter			
Edison-Bethune Charter Academy			
Endeavor Charter			
Firebaugh-Las Deltas Unified			
Fowler Unified			
Fresno County Office of Education			
Golden Charter Academy			

Golden Plains Unified		
Hume Lake Charter		
Kepler Neighborhood		
Kerman Unified		
Kings Canyon Joint Unified		
Kingsburg Elementary Charter		
Laton Joint Unified		
Mendota Unified		
Monroe Elementary		
Pacific Union Elementary (Fresno)		
Raisin City Elementary		
Riverdale Joint Unified		
Sanger Unified		
School of Unlimited Learning		
Selma Unified		
Sierra Charter		
Sierra Unified		
University High		
W.E.B. DuBois Public Charter		
Washington Colony Elementary		
West Park Elementary		
Westside Elementary		
Yosemite Valley Charter		